
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!(

!(

!(

!(

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

6

6

6

6
Ê

ÆQ

DZ Jake

DZ Sammy

DZ Grandma

DZ Raptor

DZ Apollo

DZ Pronghorn

DZ Cholla

11B

11C

11A

11D

212019181716151413121110090807060504030201009998979695949392919089888786858483828180797877

08070605040302010099989796959493929190898887868584838281807978777675747372

67

66

65

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

S m a l l  A r m s
R a n g e s

R a n g e  9

Legend
Ê Kiosk
ÆQ Hill Ranch Camping Area
6 Range 9 Barrier
!( MOUT Sites

Main Supply Route (MSR)
US Hwy 350

! ! CIG Pipeline
Railroad
Purgatoire River
Contour
Gridline - 1 km

Limited Motor Vehicle Use
No Motor Vehicle Use
Drop Zone
Cantonment
Small Arms Ranges
Range 9
Training Area Boundary
PCMS Boundary

TA H
Bent Canyon

£¤350

TA G
Welsh Canyon

TA F
Red Rock Canyon

TA E
Lockwood Canyon

TA D
Taylor Arroyo

TA A
Hogback

Spring
Canyon

Minnie
Canyon

Iron
Canyon

$+1A

$+1A

$+1B

$+4

$+3A

$+3

$+2

$+1

$+1

$+2

$+3

$+3

$+2

DZ Pinon
North

TA 13

TA 11

TA 10

TA 7

TA 16

TA 12

TA 1

TA 2

TA 8

TA 9

TA 6

TA 5
TA 4

TA 3

:

ATTENTION:
When Range 9 is HOT, 

please follow ORANGE arrows 
for alternate route.
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Contact Information:
PCMS Wildlife: 719-503-6529

or  719-503-6538
PCMS Fire Dept: 719-503-6101

PCMS Range Ops: 719-503-6124
https://fortcarson.isportsman.net/
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